Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 23:37

1,00 m - Social

Ordenes de Salida

23 de Marzo de 2024

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BABYLONE DU
LOZARD
1 DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DIAMOND DE BLOYE /
2010 / CASTANA / SF

0s

GIOCONDA HB
CONTISCO C/ COS-
CELIA /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

FARAON
3 NONE / NONE / 2015/
BAYO / CRUZ

NIMBUS JGF
4 NONE / NONE / 2017 /
TORDO / NONE

DUQUESA DE RIAZA

NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

FLORE DU BORGET
COMME IL FAUT /
6 OMBRE DE TOSCANE X
QUICK STAR / 2015 /
BAYO / SF

NIRVANA
7 NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDO / CRUZ

CANALLA DCH 50%

ABHA TARIB / ALEGRE

RH /2017 / CASTANO /
H.A.

L.A.C.

131608

162394

139835

165453

151106

156896

156564

165717

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais P

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA

BRIONES OZAETA /
NONE

JIMENEZ PEREZ
Vicente
VICENTE JIMENEZ
PEREZ / HUGO
BUGARINI

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

NAVEA AZRAN,
Tessa
FELIPE PEREZ DE
NARDIZ / JGF

ANTIGNAC
MIRACOSTA,
Olympia
MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTIN PASCUAL /
NONE

HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Blanca
JUAN CARLOS
HERNANDEZ PUENTE
/ NONE

LOPEZ
BARRANQUERO,
Virginia
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

DE QUINTO
BARBADO, Maria
IGNACIO ALVARO
MARTINEZ GARCIA /
GANADERIA TORRES
VALLE

205692 ES

37058 ES

323587 ES

319454 ES

315473 ES

321268 ES

318998 ES

70044 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IPLOTT
PLOT BLUE / QUIRADO
X QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2013 / PARDO / KWPN

QRYSTAL DE
PRESLE
MODESTO / JUNON DE
PRESLE X ALLEGRETO
/2004 / TORDA / SF

BOSTON ANANTARA

MAESTRO / QUIK
LAURA AS Z X QUICK
STAR / 2016 / CASTANO
/ CDE

TILO DE QUIJAS
BALOU DU ROUET /
EMILIA VAN HET
SCHEEFKASTEEL / 2018
/ CASTANO / CDE

SALTAPRADOS AS
DE PICAS
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

LANDORELLE FRAN
GRETES
LANDOR S /
DEMOISELLE DU RI
D’ASSEN X TOULON /
2014 / CASTANA / SWB

MIBELLAESPERA
WEST POINT S/
FRONTERA X KAMILI /
2013 / TORDA / CDE

ILUSION DE RIAZA
NONE / NONE /2017 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

HERA STAR DE
ZABALA
JAPPELOUP DE DUERO
/ FLORINA X DOUGLAS
/2018 / CASTANO /
HOLST

L.A.C.

149304

85158

150373

157159

157598

156806

164126

153966

151442

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HELMER .,
Lauriane [Vet]
HODEI LOZANO
ARKAUTE / NONE

GOMEZ-ACEBO
MARTIN-
RETORTILLO,
Teresa
Ma REYES ROBLES
ORTIZ / NONE

CALLEJO GOMARIZ,
Pedro
Y.ANANTARA /
Y.ANANTARA

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
Y.LAS CABEZUELAS /
Y.LAS CABEZUELAS

ALEMAN ATIENZA,
Celia
SOLEDAD ATIENZA
BECERRIL / NONE

PICAZO FLORES,
Raquel
CARLOS PICAZO
MONTOYA / NONE

FRAILE LOZANO,
Rocio
JESUS FRAILE
MORENO / LAS
ALFAGUARAS

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA

BRIONES OZAETA /
NONE

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / Y.ZABALA

L.D.N.

298902

249432

262290

13817

358332

271588

283285

205692

287205

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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